EDITION 4
Dangerous
Goods
Storage
2
Contents
Flammable Liquids Storage Cabinets .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Indoor Flammable Liquids Storage Cabinets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

Large Explosive Storage   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .12
Organic Peroxide Storage Cabinets   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .12
Oxidising Agent Storage Cabinets   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .13
Pesticides Storage Cabinets   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .14
PPE Storage Cabinets .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .15
Toxic Storage Cabinets  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .16
3
Flammable Liquids Storage
Cabinets
Some liquids have the potential to catch fire easily. Flammable liquids have a low flash point, which is the minimum
temperature at which a liquid can ignite and produce a flammable vapour. Our flammable liquid storage solutions are
specifically designed and labelled for safe storing of flammable materials. They are designed with features such as
ventilation systems, grounding mechanisms, and self-closing doors to enhance safety.
Indoor Flammable Liquids Storage Cabinets
Product Code Description Size Dimensions
MAX-FC30 Flammable Storage Cabinet  30L 800 x 505 x 500mm
MAX-FC100 Flammable Storage Cabinet  100L 800 x 1100 x 500mm
MAX-FC160 Flammable Storage Cabinet  160L 1295 x 1100 x 500mm
MAX-FC250 Flammable Storage Cabinet  250L 1825 x 1100 x 500mm    MAX-FC250
MAX-LFC1000
MAX-LFC650
MAX-LFC850MAX-LFC450
MAX-FC30 MAX-FC100 MAX-FC160
Large Capacity Flammable Liquids Storage Cabinets
Product Code Description Size
MAX-LFC450 Flammable Storage Cabinet  450L
MAX-LFC650 Flammable Storage Cabinet  650L
MAX-LFC850 Flammable Storage Cabinet  850L
MAX-LFC1000 Flammable Storage Cabinet  1000L
4
Outdoor Flammable Liquids Storage Cabinets
Product Code Description Size
MAX-OFC250 Flammable Storage Cabinet  Outdoor  250L
MAX-OFC251 Flammable Storage Cabinet  Outdoor  250L
MAX-OFC350 Flammable Storage Cabinet  Outdoor  160L
MAX-OFC450 Flammable Storage Cabinet  Outdoor  450L
MAX-OFC850 Flammable Storage Cabinet  Outdoor  850L
MAX-OFC850
MAX-OFC251
MAX-OFC350
MAX-OFC450
5
Aerosol Storage Cages
Select the right storage for your aerosols with our wide range of products, we have a design to suit every use. Suitable
for items such as paints, lubricants, insecticides, air fresheners and various other spray products, our storage cabinets will
help you to safely store and organise your cans.
Aerosol Storage Cages
Product Code Description Capacity
MAX-AC18 Aerosol Storage Cage 18 can
MAX-AC72 Aerosol Storage Cage 72 can
MAX-AC180 Aerosol Storage Cage 180 can
MAX-AC300 Aerosol Storage Cage 300 can
MAX-AC625 Aerosol Storage Cage 625 can MAX-AC625
MAX-AC300
MAX-AC18
MAX-AC72
MAX-AC180

MAX-LIB30 MAX-LIB250
MAX-LIB250
7
MAX-LPG2
MAX-FGB12
LPG Bottle Storage
LPG (liquefied petroleum gas) bottle storage is a critical aspect of ensuring safety in handling and storing propane or
butane gas cylinders. Proper storage is essential to preventing accidents, leaks and potential hazards associated with
these pressurised gas containers.
Forklift  LPG Bottle Storage
General LPG Bottle Storage
Product Code Description Capacity
MAX-FGB2 Forklift LPG Bottle Store   2 Cylinder
MAX-FGB4 Forklift LPG Bottle Store   4 Cylinder
MAX-FGB6 Forklift LPG Bottle Store   6 Cylinder
MAX-FGB12 Forklift LPG Bottle Store   12 Cylinder
Product Code Description Capacity
MAX-LPG2 LPG Bottle Store    2 x 9kg
MAX-LPG4 LPG Bottle Store    4 x 9kg
MAX-LPG6 LPG Bottle Store    6 x 9kg

MAX-GSS1
MAX-GSS8 MAX-GSS12
MAX-GSS24
                MAX-GSS2 MAX-GSS4
10
MAX-OCC850
MAX-OCC250
Corrosive Substance Storage
Corrosive substances are chemicals that can cause damage to materials, living
tissues, or other substances through chemical reactions. The correct storage
is required for safe containment and handling of materials that have corrosive
properties. It’s also important to have safety measures in place such as labelling,
ventilation, and PPE.
Outdoor Corrosive Substance Storage
Product Code Description Capacity
MAX-OCC250 Small Outdoor Corrosive Substance Store 250L
MAX-OCC251 Small Outdoor Corrosive Substance Store 250L
MAX-OCC350 Small Outdoor Corrosive Substance Store 350L
MAX-OCC450 Small Outdoor Corrosive Substance Store 450L
MAX-OCC850 Small Outdoor Corrosive Substance Store 850L
MAX-OCC450MAX-OCC350MAX-OCC251
11
Poly Corrosive Substance Storage Cabinets
Product Code Description Capacity
MAX-PCC50 Poly Corrosive Substance
Storage Cabinet
50L
MAX-PCC100 Poly Corrosive Substance
Storage Cabinet
100L
MAX-PCC160 Poly Corrosive Substance
Storage Cabinet
160L
MAX-PCC250 Poly Corrosive Substance
Storage Cabinet
250L
MAX-PCC50 MAX-PCC100 MAX-PCC160
MAX-PCC250
Indoor Corrosive Substance Storage
Product Code Description* Weight Dimensions Capacity
MAX-CC30 Indoor Corrosive Cabinet — 1 door, 1 shelf 48kg 800mm x 505mm x 500mm 30L
MAX-CC100 Indoor Corrosive Cabinet — 2 doors, 1 shelf 81kg 800mm x 1100mm x 500mm 100L
MAX-CC160 Indoor Corrosive Cabinet — 2 doors, 2 shelves 105kg 1295mm x 1100mm x 500mm     160L
MAX-CC250 Indoor Corrosive Cabinet — 2 doors, 3 shelves 151kg 1825mm x 1100mm x 500mm    250L
MAX-CC30 MAX-CC100 MAX-CC160 MAX-CC250
Indoor Corrosive Substance Storage features features double walled thermal barrier. Additional undercoat etch is used
before high gloss powder coat finish for added protection.
12
Product Code Description Size
MAX-OP30 Organic Peroxide Storage Cabinet 30L
MAX-OP100 Organic Peroxide Storage Cabinet    100L
MAX-OP160 Organic Peroxide Storage Cabinet    160L
MAX-OP250 Organic Peroxide Storage Cabinet    250L
Organic Peroxide Storage
Cabinets
Regular inspections, proper labelling and adherence of safety protocols are
integral aspects of safely managing organic peroxides in the workplace. Organic

MAX-EXCM Explosive Storage Cabinet Medium
MAX-EXCL
MAX-EXCM
MAX-OP30 MAX-OP100 MAX-OP160
MAX-OP250
13
Oxidising Agent
Storage Cabinets
Oxidising agents are substances that can promote the
combustion of other materials by providing oxygen. They pose a
fire hazard and can react violently with combustible or reducing
materials.
Storing them safely is essential to preventing accidents.
Oxidising Agent Storage Cabinets
Product Code Description Size
MAX-OA30 Oxidising Agent Storage Cabinet 30L
MAX-OA100 Oxidising Agent Storage Cabinet 100L
MAX-OA160 Oxidising Agent Storage Cabinet 160L
MAX-OA250 Oxidising Agent Storage Cabinet 250L
MAX-OA30
MAX-OA160
MAX-OA250
MAX-OA100
14
Pesticides Storage Cabinets
Safe storage of pesticides can contain hazardous material in the event of a spill or leakage amongst other benefits such as
resistance to fire, ventilation, organisation, safety and compliance, security and prevention of contamination. Safe storage
plays a crucial role in promoting responsible and safe handling of agricultural chemicals, protecting both human health
and the environment.
Pesticides Storage Cabinets
Product Code Description Size
MAX-PE30 Pesticides Storage Cabinet    30L
MAX-PE100 Pesticides Storage Cabinet    100L
MAX-PE160 Pesticides Storage Cabinet    160L
MAX-PE250 Pesticides Storage Cabinet    250L
MAX-PE250
MAX-PE30
MAX-PE100
MAX-PE160

Product Code Description
MAX-PPSC1 PPE Storage Cabinet – Double Door with Hanging Rail
MAX-PPSC2 PPE Storage Cabinet – Single Door with 3 Shelves
MAX-PPSC3 PPE Storage Cabinet – Double Door with 3 Shelves
MAX-PPSC4 PPE Storage Cabinet – Single Large Door with 3 Shelves
MAX-PPSC5 PPE Storage Cabinet – Single Small Door with 3 Shelves
MAX-PPSC1 MAX-PPSC2
MAX-PPSC3 MAX-PPSC4
More safety barrier solutions and signage available.
Contact us on 1300 222 862 or sales@accumax.com.au to learn more.
accumax.com.au
Toxic Storage Cabinets
Toxic Storage Cabinets
MAX-TX160
Product Code Description Size
MAX-TX30 Toxic Storage Cabinet  30L
MAX-TX100 Toxic Storage Cabinet  100L
MAX-TX160 Toxic Storage Cabinet  160L
MAX-TX250 Toxic Storage Cabinet  250L
Storage of toxic materials help mitigate the
risks associated with handling hazardous
substances.
Our cabinets contribute to the overall safety of the workplace by